Specifications
Product Datasheet
JB50E1-SA Transceiver Unit
for ESN100 Echo sounder
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
SKIPPER Electronics AS
Enebakkveien 150
P.O.Box 151, Manglerud
0612 Oslo, Norway
E-mail: 	 sales@skipper.no
Telephone:	+47 23 30 22 70
Co.reg.no: 	 NO-965378847 - MVA
Date: 	 2021.03.16
Part number JB50E1-SA
Part of Transceiver unit for Echo sounder
ESN100
Frequencies 50 kHz and / or 200 kHz.
Power Supply 24VDC nominal. (21 - 32 VDC)
Power Consumption Typical 15W. Maximum 25W
Shipment weight 2kg
Shipment dimmension 28x19x9cm
Transducer power 600W maximum
IP grade IP56